5361

COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS

VENETIAN CRYSTAL

METAL STRUCTURES

Excelsior
Wall sconces

39 cm
151/4 inc

21 cm
81/4 inc

16 cm
6 1/4 inc

6 Kg
13 Ibs
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Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

1 E27 x 60W - dimmable - not

included

1 E26 x 60W - dimmable - not

included

UL - EAC - cULus

Crystal rugiada, Champagne
rugiada, Gold rugiada

Galvanized Gold
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